

3rd on A/c Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:-
 Constn of road from
 Laxmipur Baligaon path to
 Ayar Talu.
N/Agency:- Sri Anil K. Singh
 Asa.

Agreement No.:- 21/WB/SBD/2021-22

Date of measurement:- 23/11/2022

Measurements:-

① P/v Prime cost (SS-1)

---do-do---all job.

$$1 \times 10^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2250.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 5^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 5^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 3^{\text{nos}} \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10462.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Add 2% extra for widening = 209.25 m²

Continuation

$$10671.75 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Setting out pillars					
-- do-do -- all job.					
P(12) 3 Nos @ 4801.75 = 14,405.00					
1.1 Nos @ 2200.45 = 24,205.00					
② Clearing & grubbing					
-- do-do -- all job.					
P(12) 1.95 Ha @ 59278.52 = 1,15,496.00					
③ Const ⁿ of embankment					
-- do-do -- all job.					
P(12) 2755.420 m ³ @ 149.70 = 4,12,486.00					
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade					
-- do-do -- all job.					
P(12) 8117.73 m ³ @ 211.68 = 17,18,361.00					
⑤ P/R G.S.B. -- do-do -- all job.					
P(12) 2305.10 m ² @ 2851.70 = 65,73,454.00					
⑥ P/R W.B.M.-3 -- do-do --					
all job.					
P(12) 800.38 m ³ @ 4160.07 = 33,29,687.00					
⑦ F/ce in excavation -- do-do					
all jobs					
P(12) 208.586 m ³ @ 312.28 = 65,137.00					
⑧ P/R P.C. H.S in fct ⁿ -- do-do					
all jobs					
P(13) 32.165 m ³ @ 6068.26 = 1,95,786.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/v P.C.C. 120 mm substructure -- do-do--all jobs					
P(13) 236.18 m ³ @ 6868.76 = 16,22,264.00					
(10) P/v R.C.C. 1000 mm pipe -- do-do--all jobs.					
P(13) 52.50 m @ 3738.74 = 1,99,434.00					
(11) P/v painting on parapet wall--do-do--all jobs					
P(13) 144.48 m ² @ 109.66 = 15,844.00					
(12) Dismantling of existing structure--do-do--all jobs.					
(i) 0.8 m ³ @ 547.73 = 443.00					
(ii) 30.69 m ³ @ 255.42 = 7,839.00					
(13) Removal of all types of P.P. ---do-do---all jobs.					
P(13) 5.00 RM @ 274.03 = 1,370.00					
(14) P/v laying R.C.C. pipe 300 mm -- do-do--all jobs					
P(13) 67.50 m @ 935.75 = 63,163.00					
(15) P/v dep. of project --					
P(13) + (14)					
5 Nos. @ 10494.53 = 52,473.00					
(16) P/v Prime coat (SS-1) -- do-do--all jobs					
P(16) 10671.75 m ² @ 55.89 = 5,96,444.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/W Tack Coat with bitumen emulsion					
-- do do -- all jobs					
P(16) 10671.75 m ² @ 18.60 = 1,98,494.00					
(18) P/W M.S.S. -- do do --					
all jobs					
P(16) 10671.75 m ² @ 240.05 = 2561754.00					
					1,77,47,500.00
					1,77,51,056.00
Add 12% C.S.T.					2,20,58,127.00
					2,20,58,127.00
Add 1% loss					1,77,51,056.00
					1,77,51,056.00
Add S. Fee					1,50,79.00
					1,50,79.00
Less 3.9762% as per agg.					(-) 7,98,014.00
					7,98,014.00
Less previous payment					
V.P. (14)					(-) 1,17,31,709.00
					1,17,31,709.00
					(-) 39,38,539.00
					39,38,539.00
Total = ₹					86,01,492.00
Adul					
23/11/2022					
S.B.					

Continuation